JLIKE

Bobbin Thread Remaining Amount Detecting Device

THEERARE

AE-

29345501
No.1334-00

10
PARTS LIST




_____________ PARTNO. .. DESCRIPTION_ __________e_ v A 4 _______@Q&y._
1 GAE-10000AA0 DETECTING DEVICE KIT A R4V VDavryFEyhA 1
2 GAE-100010A0 ALUMINUM BOBBIN A ASM. FAIH b VA 73 (2)
3 GAE-10005000 SENSOR BRACKET LYHNIYIA 4 (1)
4 GAE-10107000 FIBER SENSOR T7AN k¥ (1)
5 SM-4860801-SC  SCREW M2.6 L=8 FAT IRy M2.6 L=8 (2)
6 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YLAVE-Z J1 (1.7)
7 GAE-100060A0 NOZZLE FITTING BASE ASM. I7-J2 WMIISA 4 93 (1)
8 SM-6041002-TP ~ SCREW M4 L=10 oyar7HE bh M4AX0.7 L=10  (2)
9 WP-0430800-SC  WASHER M4 eI B R I ATV M4 (2)

10 WP-0740516-SP  WASHER 7.4X11.8X0.5 33 bk 7.4X11.8%0.5 (4)

11 GAE-100080A0 SOLENOID VALVE ASM, F Y NY I3 (n

12 SM-4032001-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 FAT 23y M3 L=20 (2)

13 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE F1-7° (0.65)

14 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE F1-7° (0.1)

15 PJ-3080600-03 Y UNION 1=%YY4 (1)

16 GAE-T01000A0 DETECTING BOARD COMPL., TYFEN Y VI3 (D

17 GAE-101010A0 DETECTING BOARD ASM, FYFEN Y I3 (D

18 GAE-101080A0 BUZZER ASM. 7" ¥ - p3 (1)

19 GAE-101020A0 CABLE ASM. FYFEN va-p 73 n

20 GAE-101050A0 SENSOR AMPLIFIER A ASM. vYH7Y7° A I3 (1)

21 GAE-101030A0 DETECTING SWITCH ASM. YYFRL9F I3 (1)

22 GAE-10009000 SENSOR AMPLIFIER BRACKET IV NIYS44 (1)

23 SM-4030501-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=5 Fa* 33" M3X0.5 L=5 (2)

24 SM-4040801-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 L=8 FATIXY° M4X0.7 L=8 (1)

25 WP-0430800-SC  WASHER M4 eI¥ B 3 I b M4 (n

26 SK-3482500-SC  WOOD SCREW D=4.8 L=25 e/ D=4.8 L=25 (2)

27 EA-9500B00-00 CLIP CV-70S FIVIn YN 60 (10)

28 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YLAYE-2 o1 (1.7)

29 GAE-10104000 SWITCHI BRACKET VPPN LEL] (1

30 107-32204 CORD BUSH a-b 7 y¥a n

31 D6029-555-B0OA  NYLON PLUG 6P 6P F{uv7° 57 (@)

oJLAKE

JUKI &1t

T182-8655 AL 7 HAT8-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111({t3%)

¢ #X:i
TEL. 03-3430-4001(¥ 1 ¥ L1 >)

HHLVRD, 2B
JUKI CORPORATION oy for further
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q. g:fec:sr'neagg:\\;(act .

8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO, CHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3—-3430-4001 to 4005
FAX: (81)3-3430~4909 . 4914 . 4984
TELEX : J22967

Copyright € 2002 JUKI CORP.
ABORDE MY CER, ABT 5 &
ERELZET,

KEDNA—Y YR PEERRROLOFEREETIENHY T,

% The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
KEON—Y YR &, 2002437 BEOHRBLBTRRLESDTT,

* This parts list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of March 2002.

2002. 4 Printed in Japan (E)

All rights reserved throughout the world.






